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FULTON COUNTY 
Fulton County Bd. Of DD 
Early Childhood Case Manager 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Early-Childhood-Case-

ManagerService-Coor-385 

 

Fulton County Board of Elections 
Part Time Clerk (Republican) 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Part-Time-Clerk-Republican-

386 

 

 

WAUSEON 
Wauseon Exempted Village School 
Bilingual English Learner Program Aide 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=273249106&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6183015283&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Anticipated Intervention Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=273246396&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6182989766&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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L. Garbers & Sons Sawmill 
Sawmill Laborer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=273233988&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6183997873&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dWauseon%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Auto Zone 
Delivery Driver PT 

https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S173P?lang=en-us 

 

Fulton County Health Center 
Switchboard Operator/ED Receptionist, PT 2nd Shift 

https://www.monster.com/job-openings/switchboard-operator-ed-receptionist-part-time-2nd-shift-wauseon-oh--2cc00a83-8d50-41f7-

b15a-02a7c52ec504 

 

Woodforest Financial Group Inc.  
Bilingual Teller Retail Banker 

https://woodforest.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=863574 

 

Circle K 
Team Member 

https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705272-Wauseon-OH/Team-Member_R425693-1 

 

PNC 
Personal Banker 

https://careers.pnc.com/global/en/job/R157361/Personal-Banker 

 

Walmart 
Fuel Station 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030137207FS-fuel-station 

Food & Grocery  

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030140391FG-food-grocery 

Stocking and Unloading 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030121284SU-stocking-unloading 

Auto Care 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030146759VCC-auto-care-center 

Online Order filling & Delivery 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030124469OOD-online-orderfilling-delivery 

Hourly Supervisor and Training 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/030127654HST-hourly-supervisor-training 

 

Arby’s  
Shift Manager 

https://inspirebrands.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/shift-

manager/ADEFED1290694455853DB40FBE4DF7EA/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Team Member 

https://inspirebrands.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/team-

member/3F337D0E56BE4C46B72568650E64A655/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Great Clips 
HAIR Stylist 

https://jobs.greatclips.com/job/wauseon/hair-stylist/4594/64712212080 
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Premier Bank 
Customer Service Representative Float 

https://recruiting.ultipro.com/FIR1016FDEF/JobBoard/983598ca-a42d-47ad-8f97-

72d497ff4970/OpportunityDetail?opportunityId=ce3b500a-8ee2-40df-b22f-9464a6d19e6c 

 

Harbor Freight Tools 
Seasonal Associate  

https://sjobs.brassring.com/TGnewUI/Search/home/HomeWithPreLoad?partnerid=26281&siteid=6657&PageType=JobDetails&jobid

=1256226#jobDetails=1256226_6657 

 

ARCHBOLD  
Conagra Brands 
Supervisor Maintenance/Facilities 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Supervisor-Maintenance---Facilities_Req-

028341-1 

2nd Shift Electrician 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-2nd-Shift-Electrician_Req-

027724-1 

3rd Shift Maintenance Technician 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/XMLNAME-3rd-Shift---Maintenance-

Technician_Req-028107 

Stationary Engineer 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Stationary-Engineer_Req-028108 

 

Sauder Woodworking 
2nd Shift Cabinetry Assembly Team Coordinator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=273399749&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6188860472&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Fastenal 
Customer Site Warehouse Support 

https://tapwage.com/job/86558415-customer-site-warehouse-support 

 

Redline 
Used Equipment Manager 

https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/careers/487 

 

Rite Aid 
Pharmacy Technician & Technician Trainee 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=273222759 

 

Bil-Jax 
Welder 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272698654&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6169288378&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Miller Bros. Construction 

VP of People and Culture 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=273016145&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6177373563&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Truland Equipment  
Parts Professional 

https://my.recruitmilitary.com/job/42872577/TRULAND-Equipment-Parts-Professional-John-Deere-Archbold-OH 

Sales Representative 

https://john-deere.stratasjobs.com//393833343431342d3433353032?rr_p=192&page-number=32&size=10 

Inter-Dealership Roles 

https://john-deere.stratasjobs.com//393833343431372d3433353032?rr_p=192&page-number=82&size=10 

Technician 

https://john-deere.stratasjobs.com//393833343430382d3433353032?rr_p=192&page-number=8&size=10 

 

Four County Career Center 
Accounting Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272896656&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6176223551&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Northwest State Community College 
Bookstore/Food Service Clerk 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272751507&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6170945823&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

DELTA 
The Worthington Steel Company  
Metallurgical Engineer 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/WorthingtonSteelCareers/job/42153 

Manufacturing Associate 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/WorthingtonSteelCareers/job/42243 

Experienced Multi-Trade Industrial Maintenance Technician 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/WorthingtonSteelCareers/job/42238 

 

Clean Team 
Cleaning Associate Needed for Immediate Hire 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3350785 

 

Area 419 
Swiss CNC Lathe Programmer/Operator  

https://www.disabledperson.com/jobs/59047278-swiss-cnc-lathe-programmer-operator-3-years-experience-required 

 

Tedrow Trucking 
CDL Driver hauling Steel Coils 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272809185&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6172382343&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Speedway 
Assistant Store Leader (Assistant Manager) 

https://speedway.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Speedway_External_Career_Site/job/Store-9690-Delta-OH/Store-Leadership_R-

7158 

 

FAYETTE 
State of Ohio 
Natural Resources Technician 2- 20056676 

https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=2400044E&tz=GMT-04%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 
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Fayette Local School District 
AYA 7th-12th Integrated Math Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4613945 

Junior High Boys Basketball Coach 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4607228 

 

Dollar General 
Sales Associate 

https://www.careerarc.com/job-listing/dollar-general-jobs-sales-associate-20071967 

 

METAMORA 
Evergreen Local Schools 
Middle School Intervention Specialist Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=273088996&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6178102118&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Night Custodian at EMS/EHS 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272655961&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6168865314&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Parker-Hannifin Corp. 
Flex Tech – Shipping & Receiving 

https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11874575 

Assembly Filters 1st Shift 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/14212006-assembly-filters-1st-shift 

Intern Sales and Marketing 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/14207955-intern-sales-and-marketing 

Value stream Team Leader 

https://illinoisjoblink.illinois.gov/jobs/11850618 

Intern HR – Onsite Role 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/14241612-intern-hr-onsite-role-metamora-oh 

Assembly Filters – 2nd Shift 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13830820-assembly-filters-2nd-shift 

Assembly Filters – 3rd Shift 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13830821-assembly-filters-3rd-shift 

Welder (1st, 2nd, or 3rd Shift) 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13821353-welder-1st-2nd-or-3rd-shift 

Assembly Technician (2nd Shift/Train on First Shift) 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13821364-assembly-technician-2nd-shift-slash-train-on-first-shift 

Assembly Technician 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/13821364-assembly-technician-2nd-shift-slash-train-on-first-shift 

 

Pettisville 
M & R Ready Mix- NO Current CDL 
Mixer Truck Driver Trainee 

https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/884074 

 

Pettisville Local School District 
Anticipated K-12 Instrumental Music Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4624669 
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SWANTON  
Rite Aid 
Lead Service Associate 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=273421849&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6189196470&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Cashier – Service Associate PT 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=273413057&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6189152611&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Store Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=273413058&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6189152612&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Swanton Local School District 
Middle School Assistant Principal 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4632229 

 

PJ’s Corrugated 
CDL Truck Driver 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=273246205&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6182990066&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Kroger 
Pharmacy / Technician 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/21712 

Cashier 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6692 

Grocery Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6814 

Bakery / Deli Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6733 

Online Grocery Pick-up Clerk/None Specified 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6849 

Courtesy Clerk/Grocery Bagger 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/6773 

 

7-Eleven 
Store Crew (Associates) 

https://careers.7-eleven.com/job/swanton/store-crew-associates/45448/57016551504 

Assistant Store Leader (Assistant Manager) 

https://careers.7-eleven.com/job/swanton/assistant-store-leader-assistant-manager/45448/57016585664 

 

Mercy Health/Swanton Outpatient Rehab & Therapy 
Physical Therapist Assistant 

https://experiencedalliedhealth.com/ 

 

Wendy’s 
Shift Manager 

https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/shift-manager/80600/ 

 

The Nature Conservancy 
Green Ribbon Initiative Partnership Specialist -54919 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272525249 
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Key Bank 
Personal Banker 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=272513447&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6164508023&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

AmeriGas 
Service Technician - CDL Required 

https://careers.ugicorp.com/AmeriGas/job/Swanton-Service-Technician-CDL-Required-OH-43558/1150189700/ 

 

ABM Industries 
TOL Airport Rental Car Driver 

https://abm.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/tol-airport-rental-car-

driver/7A4C47721D474F39AF4024C9211B3899/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 
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